PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW AS	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANG	CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PART	TY DATA					
		Name		Execution Date		
VISION BIOSYSTE	EMS PTY LTD			02/28/1983		
RECEIVING PART	Y DATA					
Name:	LEICA BIOSYSTEMS MELBOURNE PTY LTD (formerly LEICA BIOSYSTEMS PTY LTD)					
Street Address:	495 Blackburn Road					
City:	Mount Waverley, Victoria					
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA					
Postal Code:	3149	3149				
PROPERTY NUMB			Number]	
Application Number:		12561468				
Application Number:		12697684				
Application Number:		10551642				
Application Number:		10546458				
Application Number: 1		46772				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Application Number:

Application Number: Application Number:

Application Number:

Fax Number:(202)293-7860Phone:2022937060Email:sughrue@sughrue.comCorrespondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent
via US Mail.

11914369 10573856

11817105

11569658

OP \$360.00 12561468

PATENT REEL: 027566 FRAME: 0476

501792904

Address Line 1: 2100	Sughrue Mion PLLC/Paula Volk 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	057011			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paula H. Volk, Assistant to Brian W. Han			
Total Attachments: 2 source=NameChange#page1.tif source=NameChange#page2.tif				

This is to certify that this is a true copy of the original which I have sighted. Date. 25 November 2010 Signed. (PETER EMILEO) Title. 1P MANA GER

Remove this top section it desired actors franching

ALAN BATCHELDER 495 Blackburn Road MOUNT WAVERLEY VIC 3149



Anthony Michael D'Aloisio

PATENT REEL: 027566 FRAME: 0478

ALAN BATCHELDER 495 Blackburn Road MOUNT WAVERLEY VIC 3149

Remove this top section if desired before fraining





This is to certify that

LEICA BIOSYSTEMS PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 008 582 401

did on the twenty-first day of August 2007 change its name to

LEICA BIOSYSTEMS MELBOURNE PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 008 582 401

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is taken to be registered under the Corporations Act 2001 in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twenty-eighth day of February, 1983.



Berla -

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this twenty-first day of August, 2007.

RECORDED: 01/20/2012

PATENT REEL: 027566 FRAME: 0479